

P.O. Box 1123 Martinsville, IN 46151

Rediscover Martinsville's mission is to enhance the perception, quality of life, and long-term economic growth of the entire Martinsville community through a concentrated and sustained effort to revitalize the city's downtown district.

## **Membership Form**

Phone
Y/N

Preferred method of contact: email..... mail.....

Please make you check payable to Rediscover Martinsville and mail this form and your payment to: Rediscover Martinsville P.O. Box 1123, Martinsville, IN 46151

Levels of Support:		Business*:	Business*:	
Private:		Basic:	\$100.00	
Individual:	\$25.00	Premier:	\$200.00	
Family:	\$50.00	Ultimate:	\$400.00	

\* For levels of benefits to become a Business Supporter of Rediscover Martinsville, please see: http://rediscovermartinsville.com or email rediscovermartinsville@gmail.com